-Last updated June 2025

= UNIVERSITY <
B OF MAT AYA SharifStudy’

UM University Undergraduate Fees

(2025-2026)
Complete Guide for Undergraduate Students

Applying for UM university of Malaysia requires your accurate
knowledge of UM fees.

UM (University of Malaya) is the top ranked University of Malaysia
by QS world rankings. 60" global and 12™ between Asean
universities.

This guide covers:
. Total 2025 tuition fees for Undergraduate students

With focus on international students’ fees.
Fees are accurate as per the latest official information from UM’s University.

SharifStudy.com/en

SharifStudy represent over 70 universities, colleges, international schools and
language schools in Malaysia.
Call & WhatsApp +60147148070



-Last updated June 2025
UM Fees for Diploma Programmes
(MALAYSIAN & INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS)

Total Fees Total Fees
Program (Ringgit) (Ringgit)
Local International
Diploma in Management 19,130 33,240
Diploma in Business Management 19,130 33,240
Diploma in Human Resource 19,130 33,240
Management
Diploma in Accounting 19,130 33,240
Execu.tl\./e Dlploma in Management 15,950 29780
(Administration and Operations)
Executive Diploma in Management 15,950 29,780
(Human Resource)
ExeC}Jtlve Diploma in Management 15,950 29,780
(Business)
Execuh.ve Diploma in Early Childhood 13,790 29,780
Education
Executive Diploma in Counselling 15,950 29,780
ExeCL.J'C!VG Dl.ploma in Accounting 15,950 29,780
Administration
Executive Diploma in Information 15,950 29780
Technology
Executive Diploma in Shariah Studies 12,470 27,350
Executive Diploma in Usuluddin Studies 12,470 27,350
Executive Diploma in Coaching Science 15,950 29,780
Executive Diploma in Law Enforcement 15,950 29780

Management



-Last updated June 2025

University of Malaya Undergraduate Fees
(2025-2026)

Program Total Fees (Ringgit)

Bachelor of Shariah 60,900
Bachelor of Muamalat Management 69,600
Bachelor of Usuluddin 60,900
Bachelor of Al-Quran and Al-Adith 60,900
Bachelor of Shariah and Law 82,500
~ Academyof Malay Studies
Bachelor of Professional Malay Language 76,300
Bachelor of Malay Linguistics 76,300
Bachelor of Malay Literature 76,300
Bachelor of Malay Studies 76,300
~ CenterforSportand Exercise Sciences
Bachelor of Sports Management 75,100
Bachelor of Sports Science (Exercise Science) 82,400
~ fFacultyofArtsandSocial Sciences
BA in History 60,900
BA in Anthropology and Sociology 60,900
Bachelor of Geography 68,100
BA in English 60,900
Bachelor of Environmental Studies 75,900
BA in International and Strategic Studies 65,100
BA in Southeast Asian Studies 60,900
Bachelor of East Asian Studies 59,400
BA in Indian Studies 60,900
Bachelor of Media Studies 66,600
BA in Chinese Studies 68,000
Bachelor of Social Administration 60,900



-Last updated June 2025

Bachelor of Accounting 99,100
Bachelor of Business Administration 77,100
Bachelor of Economics 77,100
~ FacultyofBuiltEnvironment
Bachelor of Science in Architecture 103,900
Bachelor of Building Surveying 85,000
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying 92,900
Bachelor of Urban and Regional Planning 96,100
Bachelor of Real Estate 90,100

Bachelor of Computer Science (Computer System and

Network) 89,200
Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence) 89,200
Bachelor of Computer Science (Information Systems) 89,200
Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering) 89,200
Bachelor of Computer Science (Multimedia Computing) 89,200
Bachelor of Computer Science (Data Science) 160,100
Bachelor of Music 62,500
Bachelor of Drama 62,100
Bachelor of Dance 62,500

Bachelor of Dental Surgery 655,000

Bachelor of Counselling 69,600

Bachelor of Education Teaching English as a Second
Language

Bachelor of Early Childhood Education 69,600

75,100



-Last updated June 2025

Bachelor of Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Electrical Engineering
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering

Bachelor of Spanish Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of Tamil Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of English Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of Arabic Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Japanese Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Chinese Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of French Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of German Language and Linguistics
Bachelor of Italian Language and Linguistics

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS)

Bachelor of Pharmacy (HONS.)

BSc in Chemistry

BSc in Ecology and Biodiversity
BSc in Physics

BSc in Applied Geology

BSc in Biochemistry

BSc in Mathematics

BSc in Biotechnology

Bachelor of Actuarial Science

132,100
132,100
132,100
132,100
132,100

65,000
65,100
70,100
65,100

70,000

65,100
65,000
65,000
65,000

673,200

280,100

78,500
70,600
70,600
78,400
70,600
78,400
70,600
78,400



-Last updated June 2025
BSc in Microbiology and Molecular Genetics 70,600

BSc in Statistics 70,600
BSc in Environmental Management 70,600



