

UM University Undergraduate Fees

(2025-2026)

Complete Guide for Undergraduate Students

Applying for UM university of Malaysia requires your accurate knowledge of UM fees.

UM (University of Malaya) is the top ranked University of Malaysia by QS world rankings. 60th global and 12th between Asean universities.

This guide covers:

Total 2025 tuition fees for Undergraduate students
With focus on international students' fees.

Fees are accurate as per the latest official information from UM's University.

SharifStudy.com/en

SharifStudy represent over 70 universities, colleges, international schools and language schools in Malaysia.

Call & WhatsApp +60147148070

UM Fees for Diploma Programmes

(MALAYSIAN & INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS)

Program	Total Fees (Ringgit) Local	Total Fees (Ringgit) International
Diploma in Management	19,130	33,240
Diploma in Business Management	19,130	33,240
Diploma in Human Resource Management	19,130	33,240
Diploma in Accounting	19,130	33,240
Executive Diploma in Management (Administration and Operations)	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Management (Human Resource)	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Management (Business)	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Early Childhood Education	13,790	29,780
Executive Diploma in Counselling	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Accounting Administration	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Information Technology	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Shariah Studies	12,470	27,350
Executive Diploma in Usuluddin Studies	12,470	27,350
Executive Diploma in Coaching Science	15,950	29,780
Executive Diploma in Law Enforcement Management	15,950	29,780

University of Malaya Undergraduate Fees (2025-2026)

Program	Total Fees (Ringgit)		
Academy of Islamic Studies			
Bachelor of Shariah	60,900		
Bachelor of Muamalat Management	69,600		
Bachelor of Usuluddin	60,900		
Bachelor of Al-Quran and Al-Adith	60,900		
Bachelor of Shariah and Law	82,500		
Academy of Malay Studies			
Bachelor of Professional Malay Language	76,300		
Bachelor of Malay Linguistics	76,300		
Bachelor of Malay Literature	76,300		
Bachelor of Malay Studies	76,300		
Center for Sport and Exercise Science	es		
Bachelor of Sports Management	75,100		
Bachelor of Sports Science (Exercise Science)	82,400		
Faculty of Arts and Social Sciences			
BA in History	60,900		
BA in Anthropology and Sociology	60,900		
Bachelor of Geography	68,100		
BA in English	60,900		
Bachelor of Environmental Studies	75,900		
BA in International and Strategic Studies	65,100		
BA in Southeast Asian Studies	60,900		
Bachelor of East Asian Studies	59,400		
BA in Indian Studies	60,900		
Bachelor of Media Studies	66,600		
BA in Chinese Studies	68,000		
Bachelor of Social Administration	60,900		
Faculty of Business and Economics			

-Last updated Jur

Last apaated same 2025			
Bachelor of Accounting	99,100		
Bachelor of Business Administration	77,100		
Bachelor of Economics	77,100		
Faculty of Built Environment			
Bachelor of Science in Architecture	103,900		
Bachelor of Building Surveying	85,000		
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying	92,900		
Bachelor of Urban and Regional Planning	96,100		
Bachelor of Real Estate	90,100		
Faculty of Computer Science and Information Te	chnology		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Computer System and Network)	89,200		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Artificial Intelligence)	89,200		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Information Systems)	89,200		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Software Engineering)	89,200		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Multimedia Computing)	89,200		
Bachelor of Computer Science (Data Science)	160,100		
Faculty of Creative Arts			
Bachelor of Music	62,500		
Bachelor of Drama	62,100		
Bachelor of Dance	62,500		
Faculty of Dentistry			
Bachelor of Dental Surgery	655,000		
Faculty of Education			
Bachelor of Counselling	69,600		
Bachelor of Education Teaching English as a Second Language	75,100		
Bachelor of Early Childhood Education	69,600		

-Last updated June 2025

Faculty of Engineering		
Bachelor of Civil Engineering	132,100	
Bachelor of Biomedical Engineering	132,100	
Bachelor of Electrical Engineering	132,100	
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering	132,100	
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering	132,100	
Faculty of Languages and Linguistics		
Bachelor of Spanish Language and Linguistics	65,000	
Bachelor of Tamil Language and Linguistics	65,100	
Bachelor of English Language and Linguistics	70,100	
Bachelor of Arabic Language and Linguistics	65,100	
Bachelor of Japanese Language and Linguistics	70,000	
Bachelor of Chinese Language and Linguistics	65,100	
Bachelor of French Language and Linguistics	65,000	
Bachelor of German Language and Linguistics	65,000	
Bachelor of Italian Language and Linguistics	65,000	
Faculty of Medicine		
Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS)	673,200	
Faculty of Pharmacy		
Bachelor of Pharmacy (HONS.)	280,100	
Faculty of Science		
BSc in Chemistry	78,500	
BSc in Ecology and Biodiversity	70,600	
BSc in Physics	70,600	
BSc in Applied Geology	78,400	
BSc in Biochemistry	70,600	
BSc in Mathematics	78,400	
BSc in Biotechnology	70,600	
Bachelor of Actuarial Science	78,400	

-Last updated June 2025

BSc in Microbiology and Molecular Genetics	70,600
BSc in Statistics	70,600
BSc in Environmental Management	70,600